Schiitzenbezirk Oberschwaben

RWK Luftgewehr 2017

(Archiv)

Bezirksliga

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft

1. SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1 7
2. SV Altheim/Weihung 2 7
3. SR Griinkraut 1 7
4, ZSGes Langenau 1 7
5. KKSV Karsee 1 7
6. KKSV Braunenweiler 1 7
7. SV Machtolsheim 1 7
8. SGi Oberdischingen 1 7
Absolvierte Wettkampfe

Runde 7 (07.01.2018)

Heim Gast

SR Griinkraut 1 : ZSGes Langenau 1
SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1 : SGi Oberdischingen 1
SV Machtolsheim 1 : KKSV Braunenweiler 1
SV Altheim/Weihung 2 : KKSV Karsee 1

Runde 6 (07.01.2018)

Heim Gast

SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1 : SR Griinkraut 1
ZSGes Langenau 1 : SGi Oberdischingen 1
SV Altheim/Weihung 2 : SV Machtolsheim 1
KKSV Braunenweiler 1 : KKSV Karsee 1

Runde 5 (03.12.2017)

Heim Gast

SR Grinkraut 1 : SV Altheim/Weihung 2
SGi Oberdischingen 1 : KKSV Braunenweiler 1
SV Machtolsheim 1 : SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
ZSGes Langenau 1 : KKSV Karsee 1

Runde 4 (03.12.2017)

Heim Gast

SGi Oberdischingen 1 : SV Altheim/Weihung 2
KKSV Braunenweiler 1 : SR Griinkraut 1

ZSGes Langenau 1 : SV Machtolsheim 1
KKSV Karsee 1 : SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1

Runde 3 (29.10.2017)

Heim Gast

SV Machtolsheim 1 : SR Griinkraut 1

SV Altheim/Weihung 2 : SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
KKSV Karsee 1 : SGi Oberdischingen 1
ZSGes Langenau 1 : KKSV Braunenweiler 1

Runde 2 (01.10.2017)
Heim Gast
SV Altheim/Weihung 2 : ZSGes Langenau 1
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Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte
1

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte
4

Einzelpunkte Ringe

13252
13083
12988
12952
12880
12937
12694
12440

J-Ringe
1893,14
1869,00
1855,43
1850,29
1840,00
1848,14
1813,43
1777,14

Ringzahl
1854 : 1838
1907 : 1741
1809 : 1850
1846 : 1840

Ringzahl
1899 : 1851
1849 : 1766
1871 : 1822
1828 : 1857

Ringzahl
1861 : 1871
1782 : 1859
1800 : 1898
1867 : 1827

Ringzahl
1806 : 1858
1869 : 1861
1863 : 1807
1821 : 1879

Ringzahl
1841 : 1847
1884 : 1893
1851 : 1813
1852 : 1844

Ringzahl
1866 : 1827



KKSV Braunenweiler 1 : SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1 0:5 0:2 1856 : 1890
SGi Oberdischingen 1 : SV Machtolsheim 1 1:4 0:2 1746 : 1809
SR Griinkraut 1 : KKSV Karsee 1 3:2 2:0 1864 : 1841
Runde 1 (01.10.2017)

Heim Gast Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte Ringzanhl
KKSV Braunenweiler 1 : SV Altheim/Weihung 2 0:5 0:2 1831 : 1887
SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1 : ZSGes Langenau 1 5:0 2:0 1886 : 1856
SR Grinkraut 1 : SGi Oberdischingen 1 4 :1 2:0 1850 : 1786
KKSV Karsee 1 : SV Machtolsheim 1 3:2 2:0 1843 : 1806
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Schitzenbezirk Oberschwaben
RWK Luftgewehr 2017

(Archiv)

Einzelwertung - Bezirksliga
(Mindestrunden)

Platz Name

© N OhWN =

Fabian Namyslo
Michael Boos
Simone Schaller
Oliver Kraif}
Florian Diem
Martina Grabherr
Jenny Jamak
Hansjorg Maier
Reinhold Knoblauch
Tabitha Richter
Roman Edel
Stefan Abt

Sonja Richter
Felix Strobele
Christine Eisele
Roman Scholz
Wolfgang Hess
Peter Neidlinger
Jurgen Lehner
Robert Hermann
Daniel Schroder
Fabian Steeb
Jochen Hammerle
Benjamin Mdller
Christian Schrafft
Gerlinde Schlegel
Patrick Benski
Jochen Kraif}
Philipp Benski
Frank Johannsmeyer
Jirgen Allgeier
Franziska Wiorek
Achim Kraif}
Daniel Straub
Madeleine Wachter
Katharina Pfeiffer
Sandra Strobele
Tobias Allgeier
Martin Schneider
Christoph Auer
Daniela Straub
Melanie Roth
Thomas Abt
Nadine Krail}
Edeltraud Gerlach
Jochen Zeifang
Philipp Mack
Johannes Auberer
Jannik Burkhardt

Verein

SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
KKSV Braunenweiler 1
SV Machtolsheim 1

SR Griinkraut 1

KKSV Karsee 1

ZSGes Langenau 1
SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SV Altheim/Weihung 2
SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SV Altheim/Weihung 2
ZSGes Langenau 1
SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SV Altheim/Weihung 2
KKSV Braunenweiler 1
ZSGes Langenau 1

SV Altheim/Weihung 2
SV Altheim/Weihung 2
SV Machtolsheim 1

SR Grilinkraut 1

SR Grinkraut 1

SGi Oberdischingen 1
KKSV Karsee 1

ZSGes Langenau 1

SR Griinkraut 1

KKSV Braunenweiler 1
SGi Oberdischingen 1

SV Machtolsheim 1

SGi Oberdischingen 1
KKSV Karsee 1

ZSGes Langenau 1
KKSV Braunenweiler 1
SV Machtolsheim 1
KKSV Karsee 1

SGi Oberdischingen 1
KKSV Braunenweiler 1
SV Altheim/Weihung 2
ZSGes Langenau 1

SR Grinkraut 1

ZSGes Langenau 1
KKSV Karsee 1

KKSV Braunenweiler 1
ZSGes Langenau 1

SV Machtolsheim 1

SGi Oberdischingen 1

SV Machtolsheim 1

SGi Oberdischingen 1
SGi Oberdischingen 1

SV Machtolsheim 1

S/E
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J-Ringe
383,43
382,43
381,00
379,14
378,00
376,43
376,29
376,14
376,00
375,86
375,86
375,57
375,29
374,00
373,29
373,00
373,00
372,80
372,80
372,71
371,86
371,80
371,00
370,80
370,43
370,43
370,00
369,29
369,29
369,29
369,00
368,40
365,86
365,00
364,29
363,50
363,50
362,50
362,43
358,67
358,29
356,43
355,00
354,50
346,50
345,00
341,67
338,00
329,33

Gesamt

2684
2677
2667
2654
2646
2635
2634
2633
2632
2631
2631
2629
2627
2618
2613
1865
2611
1864
1864
2609
2603
1859
2597
1854
2593
2593
1110
2585
2585
2585

738
1842
2561
2555
2550

727

727

725
2537
2152
2508
2495

355

709

693

345
1025
1352
1976

Runden
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Platz Name Verein S/E J-Ringe Gesamt Runden
50. Lukas Nagel SGi Oberdischingen 1 E 316,50 1266 4
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